The following pages list the results from the
2010 Warwickshire County AA Cross Country Championships

The results will also be posted on the County web site
www.WarwickshireCountyAA.co.uk

Many thanks to all who contributed to the event who are too numerous to
mention here.

Particular thanks to the members of Leamington Cycling and Athletics Club
(the host club) for ensuring that the event could go ahead in very difficult

weather conditions.


http://www.warwickshirecountyaa.co.uk/
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Name

RAINSLEY, Sian
WALLACE, Kennedy
WARD, Elizabeth
REES, Molly
BOLLARD, Ellen
COX, Meredith
KARSKI, Sophia
ROGERS, Georgina
TAYLOR, Siobhan
COLLIER, Alice
CHANDLER, Rachel
OLIVER, Penny
WOUTERS, Sophie
GILBERT, Laura
WILLIAMS, Cara
MELIA, Hannah
KENCHINGTON, Anne
BERWICK, Eleanor
SMITH, Abigail
MARTIN, Lilly

FOX, Shannon
DAVIS, Isobel
MLADENOVIC, Katie
MCDADE, Katie
MCARTHUR, Hannah
CHAKRABARTI, Asha
LAWS, Jeorgia
BROMLEY, Ella
CUTLER, Emily
HICKMAN, Rhiannon
MCKEOWN, Lianne

There were 31 finishers.
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Under 13 Girls

Saturday 9 January 2010. 1:40 pm

Team
Coventry Godiva
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Sphinx AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva

Leamington C & AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Sphinx AC

Birmingham Rowheath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Coventry Godiva
Birchfield Harriers

Leamington C & AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva

Race Age Category
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
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107 1
104 2
122 3
126 4
139 5
131 6
125 7
103 8
138 9
105 10
146 11
108 12
118 13
119 14
147 15
140 16
106 17
130 18
137 19
110 20
133 21
114 22
134 23
109 24
102 25
113 26
127 27
128 28
129 29
120 30
149 31
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Under 13 Girls Team Competition
Saturday 9 January 2010. 1:40 pm
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Time Name
0:12:18 WARD, Elizabeth
0:12:23 REES, Molly
0:12:36 KARSKI, Sophia
0:37:17 Totals

2: Solihull & Small Heath AC

Place

Place

Time Name
0:12:33 COX, Meredith
0:12:48 TAYLOR, Siobhan
0:13:38 BERWICK, Eleanor

0:38:59 Totals (notethat S+SH finished second because team closed before Coventry Godiva)

Coventry Godiva
Time Name
0:11:56 RAINSLEY, Sian
0:13:02 OLIVER, Penny
0:13:48 MARTIN, Lilly
0:38:46 Totals

Birchfield Harriers
T7ime Name
0:12:02 WALLACE, Kennedy
0:12:38 ROGERS, Georgina
0:14:25 MCARTHUR, Hannah
0:39:05 Totals

Leamington C & AC
T7ime Name
0:13:06 WOUTERS, Sophie
0:13:56 DAVIS, Isobel
0:14:34 CHAKRABARTI, Asha
0:41:36 Totals

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Time Name
0:13:44 SMITH, Abigail
0:13:53 FOX, Shannon
0:13:58 MLADENOVIC, Katie
0:41:35 Totals

Rugby & Northampton AC
Time Name
0:14:38 LAWS, Jeorgia
0:14:51 BROMLEY, Ella
0:14:59 CUTLER, Emily
0:44:28 Totals
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Race

Race

Race Age Category
U13G
U13G
U13G

Race Age Category
U13G
U13G
U13G

Race Age Category
U13G
U13G
U13G

Race Age Category
U13G
U13G
U13G

Race Age Category
U13G
U13G
U13G

Race Age Category
U13G
U13G
U13G

Race Age Category
U13G
U13G
U13G

Race Race
122 3
126 4
125 7
131 6
138 9
130 18

Race Race
107 1
108 12
110 20

Race Race
104 2
103 8
102 25

Race Race
118 13
114 22
113 26

Race Race
137 19
133 21
134 23

Race Race
127 27
128 28
129 29
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Place  Time

1 0:11:01

2 0:11:10

3 0:11:28

4 0:11:34

5 0:11:50

6 0:11:52

7 0:11:54

8 0:12:02

9 0:12:04
10 0:12:08
11 0:12:15
12 0:12:18
13 0:12:30
14 0:12:39
15 0:12:42
16 0:12:47
17 0:12:51
18 0:13:10
19 0:13:14
20 0:13:20
21 0:13:35
22 0:13:36
23 0:13:39
24 0:13:41
25 0:13:42
26 0:13:44
27 0:13:45
28 0:14:52
29 0:15:22

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Saturday 9 January 2010. 1:20 pm

Name
BOWMAN-SHAW, Billy
DAVIS, Charlie
WHEELER, Tom
MCBRIEN, Alfie
FAGGE, Lewis
SAVAGE, Jack
WRIGHT, Adam
EVANS, Shaun
MOORMAN, Aaron
BARNES, Jeremy
INNES, Cameron
CAREY, Finton
CASWELL, Ed
VILLETTE, Daniel
DAVIS, Nye
SINGLETON, Oliver
TAYLOR, Harry
WARMINGTON, Kieran
PALMER, Harry
EVES, Alex
AUSTIN, Jerome
HORNBY, Charlie
BOWEN, Joseph
ROBINSON, Ben
KEIR, Adam
WHITE, Oliver
POTTS, James
GOODSON, Curtis
ROUSE, Chris

There were 29 finishers.

RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)20 8399 1773 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on

Under 13 Boys

Team

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C & AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC

Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Coventry Godiva

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Coventry Godiva

Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC

Sphinx AC
Sphinx AC

Race Age Category
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U1i3B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U1i3B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
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82 1
67 2
81 3
76 4
71 5
70 6
83 7
74 8
68 9
61 10
59 11
60 12
93 13
62 14
91 15
92 16
85 17
58 18
94 19
90 20
73 21
75 22
55 23
79 24
64 25
69 26
72 27
88 28
89 29
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Place

Place

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Under 13 Boys Team Competition

Saturday 9 January 2010. 1:20 pm
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

Leamington C & AC
Time Name
0:11:10 DAVIS, Charlie
0:11:50 FAGGE, Lewis
0:11:52 SAVAGE, Jack
0:34:52 Totals

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Time Name

0:11:28 WHEELER, Tom

0:11:34 MCBRIEN, Alfie

0:12:02 EVANS, Shaun

0:35:04 Totals

Rugby & Northampton AC
Time Name
0:11:01 BOWMAN-SHAW, Billy
0:11:54 WRIGHT, Adam
0:12:51 TAYLOR, Harry
0:35:46 Totals

Coventry Godiva
Time Name
0:12:08 BARNES, Jeremy
0:12:15 1INNES, Cameron
0:12:18 CAREY, Finton
0:36:41 Totals

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Time Name
0:12:30 CASWELL, Ed
0:12:42 DAVIS, Nye
0:12:47 SINGLETON, Oliver
0:37:59 Totals

Coventry Godiva
T7ime Name
0:12:39 VILLETTE, Daniel
0:13:10 WARMINGTON, Kieran
0:13:42 KEIR, Adam
0:39:31 Totals

Leamington C & AC
Time Name
0:12:04 MOORMAN, Aaron
0:13:44 WHITE, Oliver
0:13:45 POTTS, James
0:39:33 Totals

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Time Name
0:13:35 AUSTIN, Jerome
0:13:36  HORNBY, Charlie
0:13:41 ROBINSON, Ben
0:40:52 Totals
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Race Age Category
U13B
U13B
U13B

Race Age Category
U13B
U13B
U13B

Race Age Category
U13B
U13B
U13B

Race Age Category
U13B
U13B
U13B

Race Age Category
U13B
U13B
U13B

Race Age Category
U13B
U13B
U13B

Race Age Category
U13B
U13B
U13B

Race Age Category
U13B
U13B
U13B

Race Race
67 2
71 5
70 6

Race Race
81 3
76 4
74 8

Race Race
82 1
83 7
85 17

Race Race
61 10
59 11
60 12

Race Race
93 13
91 15
92 16

Race Race
62 14
58 18
64 25

Race Race
68 9
69 26
72 27

Race Race
73 21
75 22
79 24
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Time
0:15:19
0:15:37
0:15:44
0:15:51
0:16:12
0:16:19
0:16:20
0:16:21
0:16:27
10 0:16:39
11 0:16:47
12 0:17:19
13 0:17:41
14 0:17:52
15 0:18:04
16 0:18:13
17 0:18:18
18:21
19:01
19:21
19:24
1
1

5
®

OCONOOTUTDAWNH—

9:33
9:52
24 0:20:01
25 0:20:23
26 0:20:51
27 0:22:37
28 0:22:44

0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Under 15 Girls

Saturday 9 January 2010. 12:20 pm

Name

ROBINSON, Rebecca
KINNEY, Gabrielle
MCBRIEN, Megan
FREEMAN, Jessica
RICHARDSON, Naomi
CHANDLER, Zoe
MCDERMOTT, Lucy
PARSONS, Nicole
O'BRIEN, Naomi
SMITH, Rachel
WARD, Chloe
WHITTINGHAM, Sian
CASEY, Amy

BLAKE, Megan
GHENT, Niamh
EMERSON, Julie
KELLY, Jade
DEACON, Lindsay
ROBINSON, Elise
SERGIEW, Lydia
MOONE, Amy
RATCLIFFE, Phoebe
TAYLOR, Hannah
MEE, Lydia
PERRYMAN, Paige
KING, Anna
SPENCER, Kirsty
CUDWORTH, Hannah

There were 28 finishers.

RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)20 8399 1773 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on

Team

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva

Sphinx AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC

Race Age Category
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Results produced by Warwickshire County AA. Printed by Warwickshire County AA on 9 January 2010

223 1
226 2
222 3
201 4
210 5
239 6
240 7
225 8
206 9
224 10
214 11
209 12
215 13
232 14
229 15
211 16
234 17
216 18
218 19
227 20
231 21
208 22
241 23
212 24
238 25
236 26
235 27
213 28
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Place
11

13
18
42

Place
17
25
26

68

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Under 15 Girls Team Competition
Saturday 9 January 2010. 12:20 pm
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Time Name
0:15:19 ROBINSON, Rebecca
0:15:37 KINNEY, Gabrielle
0:15:44 MCBRIEN, Megan
0:46:40 Totals

Birchfield Harriers

Time Name
0:15:51 FREEMAN, Jessica
0:16:27 O'BRIEN, Naomi
0:17:19 WHITTINGHAM, Sian
0:49:37 Totals

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Time Name
0:16:21 PARSONS, Nicole
0:16:39 SMITH, Rachel
0:18:04 GHENT, Niamh
0:51:04 Totals

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Time Name
0:16:19 CHANDLER, Zoe
0:16:20 MCDERMOTT, Lucy
0:19:52 TAYLOR, Hannah
0:52:31 Totals

Nuneaton Harriers
Time Name
0:16:47 WARD, Chloe
0:17:41 CASEY, Amy
0:18:21 DEACON, Lindsay
0:52:49 Totals

Sphinx AC
T7ime Name
0:18:18 KELLY, Jade
0:20:23 PERRYMAN, Paige
0:20:51 KING, Anna
0:59:32 Totals
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Race Age Category
U15G
U15G
U15G

Race Age Category
U15G
U15G
U15G

Race Age Category
U15G
U15G
U15G

Race Age Category
U15G
U15G
U15G

Race Age Category
U15G
U15G
U15G

Race Age Category
U15G
U15G
U15G

Race Race
223 1
226 2
222 3

Race Race
201 4
206 9
209 12

Race Race
225 8
224 10
229 15

Race Race
239 6
240 7
241 23

Race Race
214 11
215 13
216 18

Race Race
234 17
238 25
236 26
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Place  Time
0:13:39
0:13:41
0:14:03
0:14:30
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29 0:19:21

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Name

MCKEOWN, Michael
WOOD, Camron
SHAIL, Joe
FORDE, Gary
HANLON, Callum
JENNINGS, Ben
ANETTS, Simon
MCKEOWN, Daniel
TOPLEY, Ben
UDALL, Nathan
PEGLER, Jack
GOODWIN, George
LARCOMBE, Theo
SELWAY, Tyler
VILLETTE, Jack
WATKINS, Sam
MLADENOVIC, Daniel
RIDDING, Tom
DAVIS, Ben
CROFT, Tom
YOUNG, Peter
COLE, Liam
LOVEDAY, George
PEARS, Craig
BUTCHER, Andrew
ALLISON, Howard
GRIFFITHS, Oliver
SCUTT, Loui
NOLAN, Zach

There were 29 finishers.

RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)20 8399 1773 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on

Under 15 Boys

Saturday 9 January 2010. 11:55 am

Team

Coventry Godiva
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva

Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Race Age Category
u1sB
U15B
u1sB
u1sB
U15B
U15B
u1sB
u1sB
U15B
U15B
u1sB
u1sB
U15B
U15B
U15B
u1sB
u1isB
U15B
U15B
u1sB
u1isB
U15B
U15B
u1sB
u1isB
U15B
U15B
u1isB
u1sB
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166 1
165 2
172 3
162 4
175 5
184 6
187 7
168 8
181 9
169 10
167 11
185 12
180 13
179 14
170 15
182 16
189 17
171 18
195 19
178 20
183 21
196 22
177 23
191 24
192 25
193 26
163 27
173 28
188 29
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Place

Place

17

53

Place
19
22
26

67

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Under 15 Boys Team Competition

Saturday 9 January 2010. 11:55 am
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

Coventry Godiva
T7ime Name
0:13:39 MCKEOWN, Michael
0:14:03 SHAIL, Joe
0:14:46 MCKEOWN, Daniel
0:42:28 Totals

Birchfield Harriers
Time Name

0:13:41 WOOD, Camron

0:14:30 FORDE, Gary

0:17:24 GRIFFITHS, Oliver

0:45:35 Totals

Coventry Godiva
Time Name
0:15:05 UDALL, Nathan
0:15:11 PEGLER, Jack
0:15:35 VILLETTE, Jack
0:45:51 Totals

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Time Name

0:15:03 TOPLEY, Ben

0:15:24 LARCOMBE, Theo

0:15:55 WATKINS, Sam

0:46:22 Totals

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Time Name
0:14:41 ANETTS, Simon
0:16:06 MLADENOVIC, Daniel
0:19:21 NOLAN, Zach
0:50:08 Totals

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Time Name
0:16:11 DAVIS, Ben
0:16:19 COLE, Liam
0:17:19 ALLISON, Howard
0:49:49 Totals
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Race Age Category
U15B
U15B
U15B

Race Age Category
U15B
U15B
U15B

Race Age Category
U15B
U15B
U15B

Race Age Category
U15B
U15B
U15B

Race Age Category
U15B
U15B
U15B

Race Age Category
U15B
U15B
U15B

Race Race
166 1
172 3
168 8

Race Race
165 2
162 4
163 27

Race Race
169 10
167 11
170 15

Race Race
181 9
180 13
182 16

Race Race
187 7
189 17
188 29

Race Race
195 19
196 22
193 26
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Place

OCONOTUTDAWNH

Time
0:18:04
0:19:14
0:20:42
0:20:55
0:20:57
0:21:47
0:21:50
0:22:00
0:22:05
0:22:08
0:22:34
0:22:42
0:23:01
0:23:31
0:24:55
0:26:18
0:28:29

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Under 17 Women and 20 Women

Saturday 9 January 2010. 11:30 am

Name

COLE, Rowena
WAUGH, Emily
JOHNSON, Amy
MUTH, Laura
HAMBLY, Sadie
STRATFORD, Megan
BARR, Faye
ZAMMIT, Kirsty
ROUTLEDGE, Lucy
OVERY, Emma
TAYLOR, Katie
JENNINGS, Lucy
WARD, Jenni
FULCHER, Emma
DONALDSON, Mary
EASTHAUGH, Georgina
WARNER, Shaunie

There were 17 finishers.

Place

OLCoONOOTULTDA, WN -

10
11
12
13

Time
0:19:14
0:20:42
0:20:55
0:20:57
0:21:47
0:22:00
0:22:05
0:22:34
0:22:42
0:23:01
0:24:55
0:26:18
0:28:29

Name

WAUGH, Emily
JOHNSON, Amy
MUTH, Laura
HAMBLY, Sadie
STRATFORD, Megan
ZAMMIT, Kirsty
ROUTLEDGE, Lucy
TAYLOR, Katie
JENNINGS, Lucy
WARD, Jenni
DONALDSON, Mary
EASTHAUGH, Georgina
WARNER, Shaunie

There were 13 finishers.

Place

Under 17 Women Team Competition

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

: Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

T7ime Name
0:20:42 JOHNSON, Amy
0:21:47 STRATFORD, Megan
0:22:42 JENNINGS, Lucy
1:05:11 Totals

: Solihull & Small Heath AC

Time Name
0:20:57 HAMBLY, Sadie
0:22:00 ZAMMIT, Kirsty
0:22:05 ROUTLEDGE, Lucy
1:05:02 Totals

Time
0:18:04
0:21:50
0:22:08
0:23:31

Name

COLE, Rowena
BARR, Faye
OVERY, Emma
FULCHER, Emma

There were 4 finishers.

Team

Coventry Godiva

Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Under 17 Women

Team

Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Race Age Category

U17w
ui7w
u17w

Race Age Category

U17w
u17w
U17w

Under 20 Women

Team

Coventry Godiva
Leamington C & AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC

Race Age Category
u20w
u17w
ui7w
ui7w
u17w
u17w
u20w
ui7w
u17w
u20w
u17w
ui7w
ui7w
u20w
U17w
ui7w
ui7w

Race Age Category
ui7w
uUi7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
uUi7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w

Race Age Category
U20wW
u20w
u20w
u20w
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29 1
313 2
311 3
303 4
314 5
312 6

30 7
317 8
315 9

32 10
319 11
310 12
316 13

31 14
308 15
309 16
322 17
313 2
311 3
303 4
314 5
312 6
317 8
315 9
319 11
310 12
316 13
308 15
309 16
322 17

Race Race
311 3
312 6
310 12

Race Race
314 5
317 8
315 9

29 1

30 7

32 10

31 14
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Under 17 Men and Under 20 Men

Saturday 9 January 2010. 2:00 pm

Place Time Name Team Race Age Category
1 0:22:54 GRAY, Jack Birmingham Rowheath AC U1l7M 255 1
2 0:23:10 ROSE, Matthew Coventry Godiva Ui7M 261 2
3 0:23:32 THOMPSON, Paul Birmingham Rowheath AC U20M 11 3
4 0:23:37 MILLS, Daniel Nuneaton Harriers Ui7M 270 4
5 0:23:56 GRIFFITH, Tim Birmingham Rowheath AC Ui7M 256 5
6 0:24:07 MCCORQUADALE, Philip Kenilworth Runners U20M 12 6
7 0:24:16 VENABLES, Jonny Birmingham Rowheath AC U1l7M 257 7
8 0:24:26 SIMPKINS, Jonathan Solihull & Small Heath AC U20M 16 8
9 0:24:29 COZENS, Jamie Sphinx AC Ui7M 283 9
10 0:24:32 SMITH, Adrian Leamington C & AC Ul7M 266 10
11 0:24:51 HILLMAN, Daniel Coventry Godiva uUi7M 262 11
12 0:25:24 ALLEN, Guy Leamington C & AC ui7m 265 12
13 0:25:32 NIMMONS, Ryan Solihull & Small Heath AC uizm 280 13
14 0:25:38 MELIA, Matthew Sphinx AC U20M 19 14
15 0:25:45 DELANEY, Thomas Sphinx AC U20M 18 15
16 0:26:05 BULL, Jimmy Leamington C & AC Ui7M 264 16
17 0:26:52 ALLISON, Jack Stratford Upon Avon AC Ui7M 287 17
18 0:27:03 SAHOTA, Amarpal Sphinx AC Ui7M 284 18
19 0:27:14 REBEIRO, Daniel Solihull & Small Heath AC Ui7M 281 19
20 0:27:24 ASHBY, Joe Nuneaton Harriers Ui7m 269 20
21 0:27:59 SMITH, Kieran Royal Sutton Coldfield AC U1l7M 275 21
22 0:28:23 NEWMAN, Josh Stratford Upon Avon AC Ui7M 290 22
23 0:28:26 WOOD, Chris Leamington C & AC Ui7M 268 23
24 0:29:02 HAZELWOOD, Michael Leamington C & AC Ui7M 267 24
25 0:29:19 TEAGLE, Alex Solihull & Small Heath AC Ui7M 282 25
26 0:29:38 WALSH, Scott Sphinx AC Ui7M 285 26
27 0:30:25 LORD, Alistair Sphinx AC U20M 20 27
There were 27 finishers.
Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010
Under 20 Men
Saturday 9 January 2010. 2:00 pm
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category
1 0:23:32 THOMPSON, Paul Birmingham Rowheath AC U20M 11 3
2 0:24:07 MCCORQUADALE, Philip Kenilworth Runners U20M 12 6
3 0:24:26 SIMPKINS, Jonathan Solihull & Small Heath AC u20M 16 8
4 0:25:38 MELIA, Matthew Sphinx AC U20M 19 14
5 0:25:45 DELANEY, Thomas Sphinx AC U20M 18 15
6 0:30:25 LORD, Alistair Sphinx AC U20M 20 27
There were 6 finishers.
Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010
Under 20 Men Team Competition
Saturday 9 January 2010. 2:00 pm
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)
1 : Sphinx AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
4 0:25:38 MELIA, Matthew U20M 19 14
5 0:25:45 DELANEY, Thomas u20M 18 15
6 0:30:25 LORD, Alistair u20M 20 27

15

1:21:48 Totals

RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)20 8399 1773 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on
Results produced by Warwickshire County AA. Printed by Warwickshire County AA on 9 January 2010 Page 1 of 1



Place
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Under 17 Men

Saturday 9 January 2010. 2:00 pm

Time  Name

0:22:54 GRAY, Jack
0:23:10 ROSE, Matthew
0:23:37 MILLS, Daniel
0:23:56 GRIFFITH, Tim
0:24:16 VENABLES, Jonny
0:24:29 COZENS, Jamie
0:24:32 SMITH, Adrian
0:24:51 HILLMAN, Daniel
0:25:24 ALLEN, Guy
0:25:32 NIMMONS, Ryan
0:26:05 BULL, Jimmy
0:26:52 ALLISON, Jack
0:27:03 SAHOTA, Amarpal
0:27:14 REBEIRO, Daniel
0:27:24 ASHBY, Joe
0:27:59 SMITH, Kieran
0:28:23 NEWMAN, Josh
0:28:26 WOOD, Chris
0:29:02 HAZELWOOD, Michael
0:29:19 TEAGLE, Alex
0:29:38 WALSH, Scott

There were 21 finishers.

Place

Place

Team

Birmingham Rowheath AC
Coventry Godiva
Nuneaton Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sphinx AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Sphinx AC

Race Age Category
uizm
U1i7M
uizm
uizm
Ui7M
U1i7M
uizm
uizm
U1i7M
U1i7M
U1i7M
uizm
uizm
Ui7M
Ui7M
uizm
uizm
Ui7M
Ui7M
uizm
uizm

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Under 17 Men Team Competition

Saturday 9 January 2010. 2:00 pm

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

: Birmingham Rowheath AC
Time Name
0:22:54 GRAY, Jack
0:23:56 GRIFFITH, Tim
0:24:16 VENABLES, Jonny
1:11:06 Totals

: Leamington C & AC
Time Name
0:24:32 SMITH, Adrian
0:25:24 ALLEN, Guy
0:26:05 BULL, Jimmy
1:16:01 Totals

: Sphinx AC
Time Name
0:24:29 COZENS, Jamie
0:27:03 SAHOTA, Amarpal
0:29:38 WALSH, Scott
1:21:10 Totals

: Solihull & Small Heath AC
Time Name
0:25:32 NIMMONS, Ryan
0:27:14 REBEIRO, Daniel
0:29:19 TEAGLE, Alex
1:22:05 Totals

Race Age Category

ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m

Race Age Category

Ui7m
U17M
U17M

Race Age Category

U17M
Ui7m
U17M

Race Age Category

U17M
U17M
Ui7m

RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)20 8399 1773 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on
Results produced by Warwickshire County AA. Printed by Warwickshire County AA on 9 January 2010

255 1
261 2
270 4
256 5
257 7
283 9
266 10
262 11
265 12
280 13
264 16
287 17
284 18
281 19
269 20
275 21
290 22
268 23
267 24
282 25
285 26
Race Race
255 1
256 5
257 7
Race Race
266 10
265 12
264 16
Race Race
283 9
284 18
285 26
Race Race
280 13
281 19
282 25
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Place  Time

0:25:07
0:26:01
0:26:30
0:26:50
0:27:27
0:27:48
0:28:05
0:28:20
0:28:28
10 0:28:43
11 0:28:47
12 0:29:07
13 0:29:18
14 0:29:21
15 0:29:23
16 0:29:31
17 0:29:41
18 0:29:43
19 0:29:44
20 0:29:45
21 0:29:48
22 0:29:58
23 0:30:19
24 0:30:36
25 0:31:09
26 0:31:24
27 0:31:24
28 0:32:08
29 0:32:18
30 0:32:37
31 0:32:44
32 0:32:46
33 0:32:48
34 0:32:52
35 0:32:53
36 0:33:03
37 0:33:14
38 0:33:24
39 0:33:33
40 0:33:40
41 0:33:45
42 0:33:51
43  0:34:43
44  0:34:49
45 0:35:00
46 0:35:26
47 0:35:54
48 0:35:59
49 0:36:05
50 0:36:06
51 0:36:16
52 0:36:25
53 0:36:55
54 0:36:56
55 0:37:07
56 0:37:13
57 0:37:22
58 0:37:26
59 0:39:23
60 0:40:21
61 0:41:01
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Senior Women and Masters Women

Saturday 9 January 2010. 12:45 pm

Name

BROWN, Tina
KINNEY, Jordan
KIRKHAM, Myshola
FLANNER, Lucy
SIMMONS, Sarah
GRICE, Clare
TARPLEE, Claire
HARRISON, Sue
SMITH, Lindsay
SMITH, Rebecca
ROWTON, Sarah
GREENFIELD, Elanor
TAYLOR, Helen
MUMFORD, Jayne
BEXSON, Emma
HOWELL, Linda
APHRAMOR, Lucy
WRIGHT, Katie
RUSIUS, Vicky
BLAND, Sarah
CRITCHLEY, Alix
ANDERSON, Sam
TUNE, Ellen
STUART, Kathryn
KENCHINGTON, Margaret
HENSMAN, Marianne
FREEMAN, Rebecca
BAGNALL, Alison
BLAKE, Elizabeth
CARTER, Val
JEEVES, Jenny
ROCK, Sarah
CHISHOLM, Cass
WALDER, Antonia
FENN, Catherine
HAMPSON, Becky
MCDONALD, Lynne
ABBOTT, Kathryn
MATTHEWS, Ros
DAY, Emma
BATSTONE, Zarinda
FRENCH, Hayley
TOLLHURST, Kate
KIRK, Lesley
HIRSCH, Christine
COOK, Lisa
O'CONNOR, Corinna
NEWTON, Krissie
SVETLAKOVA, Nadya
HICKS, Sally
EHRENBERG, Margaret
MEE, Janet
BLOWER, Carol
DABLE, Pauline
WOODHOUSE, Wendy
PARMAR, M
TIMMS, Jackie
WEST, Helen
PAVLOVIC, Bea
O'SULLIVAN, A
STUART, Jacqueline

There were 61 finishers.

Team

Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C & AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Northbrook AC

Coventry Godiva
Nuneaton Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Coventry Godiva

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bournville Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Northbrook AC

Coventry Godiva
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sphinx AC

Birmingham Rowheath AC
Bournville Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Bournville Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Northbrook AC

Bournville Harriers
Northbrook AC

Bournville Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva

Spa Striders

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Northbrook AC
Northbrook AC

Sparkhill Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kenilworth Runners
Sparkhill Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Kenilworth Runners
Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Sphinx AC

Race Age Category
SF
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355 1
367 2
352 3
369 4
353 5
333 6
371 7
504 8
382 9
512 10
350 11
364 12
384 13
502 14
378 15
342 16
357 17
521 18
383 19
523 20
363 21
348 22
386 23
375 24
535 25
341 26
370 27
519 28
525 29
332 30
505 31
345 32
381 33
385 34
511 35
338 36
515 37
346 38
360 39
361 40
351 41
372 42
379 43
520 44
533 45
513 46
514 47
380 48
377 49
359 50
526 51
508 52
503 53
358 54
510 55
528 56
517 57
506 58
537 59
530 60
516 61
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Place  Time

0:25:07
0:26:01
0:26:30
0:26:50
0:27:27
0:27:48
0:28:05
0:28:28
0:28:47
10 0:29:07
11 0:29:18
12 0:29:23
13 0:29:31
14 0:29:41
15 0:29:44
16 0:29:48
17 0:29:58
18 0:30:19
19 0:30:36
20 0:31:24
21 0:31:24
22 0:32:37
23 0:32:46
24 0:32:48
25 0:32:52
26 0:33:03
27 0:33:24
28 0:33:33
29 0:33:40
30 0:33:45
31 0:33:51
32 0:34:43
33 0:35:59
34 0:36:05
35 0:36:06
36 0:36:56
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Senior Women

Saturday 9 January 2010. 12:45 pm

Name

BROWN, Tina
KINNEY, Jordan
KIRKHAM, Myshola
FLANNER, Lucy
SIMMONS, Sarah
GRICE, Clare
TARPLEE, Claire
SMITH, Lindsay
ROWTON, Sarah
GREENFIELD, Elanor
TAYLOR, Helen
BEXSON, Emma
HOWELL, Linda
APHRAMOR, Lucy
RUSIUS, Vicky
CRITCHLEY, Alix
ANDERSON, Sam
TUNE, Ellen
STUART, Kathryn
HENSMAN, Marianne
FREEMAN, Rebecca
CARTER, Val

ROCK, Sarah
CHISHOLM, Cass
WALDER, Antonia
HAMPSON, Becky
ABBOTT, Kathryn
MATTHEWS, Ros
DAY, Emma
BATSTONE, Zarinda
FRENCH, Hayley
TOLLHURST, Kate
NEWTON, Krissie
SVETLAKOVA, Nadya
HICKS, Sally
DABLE, Pauline

There were 36 finishers.

Place  Time

0:28:20
0:28:43
0:29:21
0:29:43
0:29:45
0:31:09
0:32:08
0:32:18
0:32:44
10 0:32:53
11 0:33:14
12 0:34:49
13 0:35:00
14 0:35:26
15 0:35:54
16 0:36:16
17 0:36:25
18 0:36:55
19 0:37:07
20 0:37:13
21 0:37:22
22 0:37:26
23 0:39:23
24 0:40:21
25 0:41:01
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Team

Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Coventry Godiva
Nuneaton Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bournville Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Northbrook AC

Coventry Godiva
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sphinx AC

Bournville Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Bournville Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva

Spa Striders

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners

Masters Women

Saturday 9 January 2010. 12:45 pm

Name

HARRISON, Sue
SMITH, Rebecca
MUMFORD, Jayne
WRIGHT, Katie
BLAND, Sarah
KENCHINGTON, Margaret
BAGNALL, Alison
BLAKE, Elizabeth
JEEVES, Jenny

FENN, Catherine
MCDONALD, Lynne
KIRK, Lesley

HIRSCH, Christine
COOK, Lisa
O'CONNOR, Corinna
EHRENBERG, Margaret
MEE, Janet

BLOWER, Carol
WOODHOUSE, Wendy
PARMAR, M

TIMMS, Jackie

WEST, Helen
PAVLOVIC, Bea
O'SULLIVAN, A
STUART, Jacqueline

There were 25 finishers.

Team

Leamington C & AC
Northbrook AC

Coventry Godiva

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Northbrook AC
Northbrook AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Northbrook AC
Northbrook AC

Sparkhill Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Sphinx AC

Race Age Category
SF
SF

Race Age Category

Race

355
367
352
369
353
333
371
382
350
364
384
378
342
357
383
363
348
386
375
341
370
332
345
381
385
338
346
360
361
351
372
379
380
377
359
358

Race

504
512
502
521
523
535
519
525
505
511
515
520
533
513
514
526
508
503
510
528
517
506
537
530
516

Race



Place

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Senior Women Team Competition
Saturday 9 January 2010. 12:45 pm
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

Coventry Godiva
T7ime Name
0:25:07 BROWN, Tina
0:26:30 KIRKHAM, Myshola
0:27:27 SIMMONS, Sarah
1:19:04 Totals

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Time Name
0:26:50 FLANNER, Lucy
0:28:05 TARPLEE, Claire
0:31:24 FREEMAN, Rebecca
1:26:19 Totals

Birmingham Rowheath AC
Time Name

0:28:28 SMITH, Lindsay

0:29:18 TAYLOR, Helen

0:29:44 RUSIUS, Vicky

1:27:30 Totals

Coventry Godiva
T7ime Name
0:28:47 ROWTON, Sarah
0:29:58 ANDERSON, Sam
0:33:45 BATSTONE, Zarinda
1:32:30 Totals

Bournville Harriers
Time Name

0:29:31 HOWELL, Linda

0:31:24 HENSMAN, Marianne

0:32:46 ROCK, Sarah

1:33:41 Totals

Birmingham Rowheath AC
Time Name
0:30:19 TUNE, Ellen
0:32:48 CHISHOLM, Cass
0:32:52 WALDER, Antonia
1:35:59 Totals

Kenilworth Runners
Time Name
0:29:41 APHRAMOR, Lucy
0:33:33 MATTHEWS, Ros
0:36:06 HICKS, Sally
1:39:20 Totals

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Time Name
0:29:23 BEXSON, Emma
0:34:43 TOLLHURST, Kate
0:36:05 SVETLAKOVA, Nadya
1:40:11 Totals

RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)20 8399 1773 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on
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Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Race
355 1
352 3
353 5

Race Race
369 4
371 7
370 27

Race Race
382 9
384 13
383 19

Race Race
350 11
348 22
351 41

Race Race
342 16
341 26
345 32

Race Race
386 23
381 33
385 34

Race Race
357 17
360 39
359 50

Race Race
378 15
379 43
377 49
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Place

10

23

Place

Place

13
23
42

Place

16

44

Place
18
19
22

59

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Masters Women Team Competition

Saturday 9 January 2010. 12:45 pm
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Time Name
0:29:43 WRIGHT, Katie
0:29:45 BLAND, Sarah
0:32:08 BAGNALL, Alison
1:31:36 Totals

Northbrook AC

Time Name
0:28:43 SMITH, Rebecca
0:32:53 FENN, Catherine
0:33:14 MCDONALD, Lynne
1:34:50 Totals

Leamington C & AC
Time Name

0:28:20 HARRISON, Sue

0:32:44 JEEVES, Jenny

0:36:25 MEE, Janet

1:37:29 Totals

Birmingham Rowheath AC
Time Name

0:31:09 KENCHINGTON, Margaret

0:35:00 HIRSCH, Christine

0:39:23 PAVLOVIC, Bea

1:45:32 Totals

Sparkhill Harriers
Time Name
0:32:18 BLAKE, Elizabeth
0:36:16 EHRENBERG, Margaret
0:37:13 PARMAR, M
1:45:47 Totals

Leamington C & AC

Time Name
0:36:55 BLOWER, Carol
0:37:07 WOODHOUSE, Wendy
0:37:26 WEST, Helen
1:51:28 Totals
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Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Age Category
SF
SF
SF

Race Race
521 18
523 20
519 28

Race Race
512 10
511 35
515 37

Race Race
504 8
505 31
508 52

Race Race
535 25
533 45
537 59

Race Race
525 29
526 51
528 56

Race Race
503 53
510 55
506 58
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Place  Time
0:30:41
0:30:58
0:31:16
0:31:39
0:31:46
5 0:32:06
6 0:32:26
7 0:32:43
8 0:33:13
9 0:33:18
10 0:33:28
11 0:33:35
12 0:33:43
13 0:33:49
14 0:33:51
15 0:34:10
16 0:34:16
17 0:34:28
18 0:34:32
19 0:34:34
20 0:34:37
21 0:34:51
22 0:34:53
23 0:35:06
24 0:35:07
25 0:35:14
26 0:35:24
27 0:35:34
28 0:35:48
29 0:35:53
30 0:35:56
31 0:35:58
32 0:36:00
33 0:36:02
34 0:36:05
35 0:36:13
36 0:36:15
37 0:36:20
38 0:36:24
39 0:36:25
40 0:36:26
41 0:36:31
42 0:36:47
43 0:36:48
44 0:37:03
45 0:37:10
46 0:37:11
47 0:37:25
48 0:37:29
49 0:37:44
50 0:37:48
51 0:37:52
52 0:38:06
53 0:38:17
54 0:38:25
55 0:38:28
56 0:38:31
57 0:38:34
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Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010
Senior Men and Masters Men

Saturday 9 January 2010. 2:30 pm

Name

WALSH, James
HINCH, Phil
KENNY, Ryan
EMERY, Stephen

DALMEDO, Daniel (DID NOT SCORE)

LOLE, Matthew
HARPER, Richard
GRIGGS, James
HAZELL, Scott
ANDREW, Rob
SPEED, Harvey
LYSTER, Nicholas
GOULD, Phil
SPENCER, Toby
MUDDEMAN, John
BEIER, Daniel
SMITH, Alistair
THOMPSON, P
JOHNSON, Mike
MATTHEWS, Martin
BODYCOTE, Aaron
WHITE, Jon
CORKER, Nick
LANGLEY, Jamie
COMBSTOCK, Emerson
PARKER, Dean
MILES, Ashley
PARROT, James
CORNFIELD, Steven
RILEY, Darren
DIMPLEBY, Peter
BIRCH, Graham
ROSE, Sean
O'SHEA, Mick
ROSE, Harvey
MINTON, Rob
LIDGATE-TAYLOR, Steve
BANKS, Ed

CADD, Gareth
HOSIE, John
WHITE, Richard
MURLEY, Mike
NOONAN, Patrick
TUNE, John
HOLMES, Nathan
SHACKLETON, Paul
ASHWORTH, Dave
GRAY, Richard
STRINGER, Nick
PETERS, Mike
TOLLHURST, Danny
SIMPSON, Russell
LIDDALL, David
GRIFFIN, Paul
ROYLE, Paul
HOMES, Roger
MCNAMEE, Simon
ROBERTS, Clark

Continued on next page

Team

Leeds City

Tipton Harriers

Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva

Bedford Harriers
Coventry Godiva
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva
Bournville Harriers
Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Kenilworth Runners
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nottingham AC

Tipton Harriers

Coventry Godiva

Sparkhill Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Coventry Godiva
Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva
Bournville Harriers
Sphinx AC

Coventry Godiva
Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Bournville Harriers
Northbrook AC
Coventry Godiva
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Bournville Harriers
Northbrook AC
Centurion RC

Birchfield Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Northbrook AC

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Coventry Godiva
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Birchfield Harriers
Liverpool Pembroke

Race Age Category

490
493
422
430
443
426
443
425
419
570
423
452
438
458
492
494
424
658
592
477
586
432
636
442
589
579
668
431
609
646
552
604
573
629
587
465
453
473
408
446
415
555
600
474
445
692
614
564
647
591
466
447
640
610
441
594
554
491



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

0:38:34
0:38:35
0:38:36
0:38:37
0:38:39
0:38:51
0:38:53
0:39:05
0:39:09
0:39:10
0:39:17
0:39:27
0:39:29
0:39:30
0:39:32
0:39:36
0:39:37
0:39:40
0:39:43
0:39:56
0:39:59
0:40:10
0:40:13
0:40:15
0:40:21
0:40:23
0:40:28
0:40:31
0:40:36
0:40:43
0:40:49
0:40:56
0:40:59
0:41:06
0:41:13
0:41:40
0:42:00
0:42:08
0:42:13
0:42:16
0:42:18
0:42:20
0:42:23
0:42:25
0:42:29
0:42:39
0:42:41
0:42:43
0:42:53
0:42:57
0:43:26
0:43:37
0:43:40
0:43:45
0:43:57
0:43:59
0:44:08
0:44:15
0:44:18
0:44:20

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Senior Men and Masters Men

PEARCE, M
WILLIAMS, Mick
BOURNE, Wayne
FISHER, Kevin
BRYAN, Peter
DAVIES, Gavin
KINSON, Simon
BACCIOCHI, Trevor
MILLER, Brian
BOWYER, Malcolm
ANDERSON, Howard
HAWKES, Keith
CURTIS, Marc
BROWN, Chris
HODGE, Richard
GREEN, Richard
LYNCH, Dan
PEARSON, Stuart
GARLIC, Graham
TIMMINS, Gerry
MILNER, Stephen
TARLESKI, Paul
COCKERILL, Andy
GOTHARD, Derek
WHEELER, Mike
JOHNSON, D
AUSTIN, Pete
ADAMS, Barrie
HINKS, Craig
LARCOMBE, Stephen
HOY, Tony
WILSON, Daniel
ROSS, Phil

IRWIN, Michael
SEWELL, Nigel
MONTGOMERY, Alex
AAGAARD, G
FRENCH, Richard
ADEDIMEJI, Abayomi
CARNEY, Richard
SLEVIN, Martin
PATTON, Graham
MORGAN, Peter
PEARS, Bryan
GOWER, Ian
COYLE, Mark
MILLS, R

FOOT, Paul
DEACON, James
CRONIN, Paul
TURNER, John
WILSON, Roger
HALL, Mark
DUGMORE, Paul
MAUNDRELL, Dave
GIBBS, Jonathan
KIRK, Steve
ROBERTS, Graham
PRENTICE, Neil
DIXON, Gareth

Continued on next page

Saturday 9 January 2010. 2:30 pm

Sparkhill Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Kenilworth Runners
Centurion RC
Leamington C & AC
Centurion RC
Leamington C & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Northbrook AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Centurion RC

Sphinx AC

Northbrook AC
Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bournville Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Northbrook AC

Sparkhill Harriers
Northbrook AC

Sphinx AC

Sparkhill Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Northbrook AC
Bournville Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers

Sphinx AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Northbrook AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Coventry Godiva

Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Sparkhill Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kenilworth Runners
Bournville Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Centurion RC
Birmingham Rowheath AC

Time Name
486 58
595 59
551 60
456 61
593 62
583 63
612 64
417 65
613 66
677 67
618 68
675 69
418 70
461 71
626 72
602 73
462 74
574 75
605 76
556 77
484 78
449 79
690 80
656 81
634 82
660 83
619 84
459 85
641 86
638 87
627 88
572 89
650 90
694 91
481 92
606 93
487 94
624 95
470 96
563 97
590 98
661 99
670 100
663 101
662 102
665 103
654 104
413 105
467 106
457 107
686 108
688 109
598 110
577 111
673 112
553 113
691 114
607 115
585 116
489 117



Place
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Time
0:44:23
0:44:32
0:44:35
0:44:36
0:44:41
0:44:45
0:45:10
0:45:37
0:45:45
0:45:51
0:46:02
0:46:33
0:47:07
0:47:32
0:48:03
0:48:10
0:48:42
0:48:59
0:49:32
0:49:39
0:50:14
0:50:31
0:51:14
0:51:40
0:51:55
0:52:56
0:53:16
0:54:46
0:57:33
1:01:02
1:03:47

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Name

SMITH, Martin
HUDSPITH, Mick
GREENFIELD, Peter
ALEXANDER, Stan
DOHERTY, Terry
HAWKINS, Paul
CARROLL, Andrew
ARNOLD, Mark
LUDFORD, Martin
TODMAN, Martin
NAUGHTON, Kevin
DABLE, Tom
MARSHALL, Philip
BLOWER, Dave
LIST, Andy
ROBERTS, Barrie
TURNER, Andy
GOULDING, John
TIMMS, Mitch
SHILLINGTON, Stef
MANN, Geoff
ASTON, Mick
HUNT, Tony
WINTER, David
THORLEY, Bob
FOSTER, Charlie
KIDMAN, Gavin
FRENCH, Tony
BRICHER, Colin
SMITH, Arthur
PHILLIPS, Dave

There were 148 finishers.

RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)20 8399 1773 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on

Senior Men and Masters Men

Saturday 9 January 2010. 2:30 pm

Team

Massey Ferguson
Sphinx AC

Nuneaton Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Bournville Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sphinx AC

Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bournville Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Sphinx AC

Kenilworth Runners
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Leamington C & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Sparkhill Harriers
Northbrook AC
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Massey Ferguson

Race Age Category

Results produced by Warwickshire County AA. Printed by Warwickshire County AA on 9 January 2010

617 118
667 119
635 120
603 121
578 122
674 123
642 124
657 125
561 126
681 127
664 128
596 129
683 130
611 131
679 132
571 133
463 134
655 135
669 136
601 137
560 138
615 139
680 140
659 141
671 142
695 143
644 144
625 145
597 146
599 147
616 148
Page 3 of 3



Place  Time

0:30:41
0:30:58
0:31:16
0:31:39
0:32:06
0:32:26
0:32:43
0:33:13
0:33:28
10 0:33:35
11 0:33:43
12 0:33:49
13 0:33:51
14 0:34:10
15 0:34:16
16 0:34:34
17 0:34:51
18 0:35:06
19 0:35:34
20 0:36:13
21 0:36:15
22 0:36:20
23 0:36:24
24 0:36:25
25 0:36:26
26 0:36:48
27 0:37:03
28 0:37:48
29 0:37:52
30 0:38:25
31 0:38:34
32 0:38:34
33 0:38:37
34 0:39:05
35 0:39:29
36 0:39:30
37 0:39:37
38 0:39:59
39 0:40:10
40 0:40:31
41 0:41:13
42  0:42:00
43  0:42:13
44  0:42:43
45 0:42:53
46 0:42:57
47 0:44:20
48 0:48:42

OCONOTUTDAWNH

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Senior Men

Saturday 9 January 2010. 2:30 pm

Name

WALSH, James
HINCH, Phil
KENNY, Ryan
EMERY, Stephen
LOLE, Matthew
HARPER, Richard
GRIGGS, James
HAZELL, Scott
SPEED, Harvey
LYSTER, Nicholas
GOULD, Phil
SPENCER, Toby
MUDDEMAN, John
BEIER, Daniel
SMITH, Alistair
MATTHEWS, Martin
WHITE, Jon
LANGLEY, Jamie
PARROT, James
MINTON, Rob
LIDGATE-TAYLOR, Steve
BANKS, Ed

CADD, Gareth
HOSIE, John
WHITE, Richard
TUNE, John
HOLMES, Nathan
TOLLHURST, Danny
SIMPSON, Russell
ROYLE, Paul
ROBERTS, Clark
PEARCE, M
FISHER, Kevin
BACCIOCHI, Trevor
CURTIS, Marc
BROWN, Chris
LYNCH, Dan
MILNER, Stephen
TARLESKI, Paul
ADAMS, Barrie
SEWELL, Nigel
AAGAARD, G
ADEDIMEJI, Abayomi
FOOT, Paul
DEACON, James
CRONIN, Paul
DIXON, Gareth
TURNER, Andy

There were 48 finishers.
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Team

Leeds City

Tipton Harriers

Coventry Godiva

Coventry Godiva

Coventry Godiva
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva

Coventry Godiva

Coventry Godiva

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Kenilworth Runners
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nottingham AC

Tipton Harriers

Coventry Godiva
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Coventry Godiva
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Bournville Harriers
Northbrook AC

Centurion RC

Birmingham Rowheath AC
Northbrook AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Kenilworth Runners
Liverpool Pembroke
Sparkhill Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Centurion RC

Centurion RC

Sphinx AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Sphinx AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Bournville Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Race Age Category

Results produced by Warwickshire County AA. Printed by Warwickshire County AA on 9 January 2010

490 1
493 2
422 3
430 4
426 5
443 6
425 7
419 8
423 10
452 11
438 12
458 13
492 14
494 15
424 16
477 19
432 21
442 23
431 27
465 35
453 36
473 37
408 38
446 39
415 40
474 43
445 44
466 50
447 51
441 54
491 57
486 58
456 61
417 65
418 70
461 71
462 74
484 78
449 79
459 85
481 92
487 94
470 96
413 105
467 106
457 107
489 117
463 134
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Place  Time

0:33:18
0:34:28
0:34:32
0:34:37
0:34:53
0:35:07
0:35:14
0:35:24
0:35:48
10 0:35:53
11 0:35:56
12 0:35:58
13 0:36:00
14 0:36:02
15 0:36:05
16 0:36:31
17 0:36:47
18 0:37:10
19 0:37:11
20 0:37:25
21 0:37:29
22 0:37:44
23 0:38:06
24 0:38:17
25 0:38:28
26 0:38:31
27 0:38:35
28 0:38:36
29 0:38:39
30 0:38:51
31 0:38:53
32 0:39:09
33 0:39:10
34 0:39:17
35 0:39:27
36 0:39:32
37 0:39:36
38 0:39:40
39 0:39:43
40 0:39:56
41 0:40:13
42 0:40:15
43  0:40:21
44  0:40:23
45 0:40:28
46 0:40:36
47 0:40:43
48 0:40:49
49 0:40:56
50 0:40:59
51 0:41:06
52 0:41:40
53 0:42:08
54 0:42:16
55 0:42:18
56 0:42:20
57 0:42:23

OCONOTUTDAWNH

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Masters Men

Saturday 9 January 2010. 2:30 pm

Name

ANDREW, Rob
THOMPSON, P
JOHNSON, Mike
BODYCOTE, Aaron
CORKER, Nick
COMBSTOCK, Emerson
PARKER, Dean
MILES, Ashley
CORNFIELD, Steven
RILEY, Darren
DIMPLEBY, Peter
BIRCH, Graham
ROSE, Sean
O'SHEA, Mick
ROSE, Harvey
MURLEY, Mike
NOONAN, Patrick
SHACKLETON, Paul
ASHWORTH, Dave
GRAY, Richard
STRINGER, Nick
PETERS, Mike
LIDDALL, David
GRIFFIN, Paul
HOMES, Roger
MCNAMEE, Simon
WILLIAMS, Mick
BOURNE, Wayne
BRYAN, Peter
DAVIES, Gavin
KINSON, Simon
MILLER, Brian
BOWYER, Malcolm
ANDERSON, Howard
HAWKES, Keith
HODGE, Richard
GREEN, Richard
PEARSON, Stuart
GARLIC, Graham
TIMMINS, Gerry
COCKERILL, Andy
GOTHARD, Derek
WHEELER, Mike
JOHNSON, D
AUSTIN, Pete
HINKS, Craig
LARCOMBE, Stephen
HOY, Tony
WILSON, Daniel
ROSS, Phil

IRWIN, Michael
MONTGOMERY, Alex
FRENCH, Richard
CARNEY, Richard
SLEVIN, Martin
PATTON, Graham
MORGAN, Peter

Continued on next page

Team

Bournville Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva
Bournville Harriers
Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Bournville Harriers
Northbrook AC
Coventry Godiva
Birchfield Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Coventry Godiva

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington C & AC
Kenilworth Runners
Birchfield Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Birchfield Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Centurion RC
Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Northbrook AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Northbrook AC
Kenilworth Runners
Bournville Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Northbrook AC

Sparkhill Harriers
Northbrook AC

Sparkhill Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Northbrook AC
Bournville Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers

Sphinx AC

Leamington C & AC
Northbrook AC
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Coventry Godiva

Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Race Age Category

570
658
592
586
636
589
579
668
609
646
552
604
573
629
587
555
600
692
614
564
647
591
640
610
594
554
595
551
593
583
612
613
677
618
675
626
602
574
605
556
690
656
634
660
619
641
638
627
572
650
694
606
624
563
590
661
670



Place  Time
58 0:42:25
59 0:42:29
60 0:42:39
61 0:42:41
62 0:43:26
63 0:43:37
64 0:43:40
65 0:43:45
66 0:43:57
67 0:43:59
68 0:44:08
69 0:44:15
70 0:44:18
71 0:44:23
72 0:44:32
73 0:44:35
74 0:44:36
75 0:44:41
76 0:44:45
77 0:45:10
78 0:45:37
79 0:45:45
80 0:45:51
81 0:46:02
82 0:46:33
83 0:47:07
84 0:47:32
85 0:48:03
86 0:48:10
87 0:48:59
88 0:49:32
89 0:49:39
90 0:50:14
91 0:50:31
92 0:51:14
93 0:51:40
94 0:51:55
95 0:52:56
96 0:53:16
97 0:54:46
98 0:57:33
99 1:01:02

100 1:03:47

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Name

PEARS, Bryan
GOWER, Ian
COYLE, Mark
MILLS, R
TURNER, John
WILSON, Roger
HALL, Mark
DUGMORE, Paul
MAUNDRELL, Dave
GIBBS, Jonathan
KIRK, Steve
ROBERTS, Graham
PRENTICE, Neil
SMITH, Martin
HUDSPITH, Mick
GREENFIELD, Peter
ALEXANDER, Stan
DOHERTY, Terry
HAWKINS, Paul
CARROLL, Andrew
ARNOLD, Mark
LUDFORD, Martin
TODMAN, Martin
NAUGHTON, Kevin
DABLE, Tom
MARSHALL, Philip
BLOWER, Dave
LIST, Andy
ROBERTS, Barrie
GOULDING, John
TIMMS, Mitch
SHILLINGTON, Stef
MANN, Geoff
ASTON, Mick
HUNT, Tony
WINTER, David
THORLEY, Bob
FOSTER, Charlie
KIDMAN, Gavin
FRENCH, Tony
BRICHER, Colin
SMITH, Arthur
PHILLIPS, Dave

There were 100 finishers.
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Masters Men
Saturday 9 January 2010. 2:30 pm

Team

Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Sparkhill Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kenilworth Runners
Bournville Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Centurion RC

Massey Ferguson
Sphinx AC

Nuneaton Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Bournville Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sphinx AC

Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bournville Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Sphinx AC

Kenilworth Runners
Birmingham Rowheath AC
Leamington C & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Sparkhill Harriers
Northbrook AC
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Massey Ferguson

Race Age Category

Results produced by Warwickshire County AA. Printed by Warwickshire County AA on 9 January 2010

663 101
662 102
665 103
654 104
686 108
688 109
598 110
577 111
673 112
553 113
691 114
607 115
585 116
617 118
667 119
635 120
603 121
578 122
674 123
642 124
657 125
561 126
681 127
664 128
596 129
683 130
611 131
679 132
571 133
655 135
669 136
601 137
560 138
615 139
680 140
659 141
671 142
695 143
644 144
625 145
597 146
599 147
616 148
Page 2 of 2



Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Senior Men Team Competition

Saturday 9 January 2010. 2:30 pm
(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1 : Coventry Godiva Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
3 0:31:16 KENNY, Ryan SM 422 3
4 0:31:39 EMERY, Stephen SM 430 4
5 0:32:06 LOLE, Matthew SM 426 5
7 0:32:43 GRIGGS, James SM 425 7
19 2:07:44 Totals
2 : Coventry Godiva Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
8 0:33:13 HAZELL, Scott SM 419 8
9 0:33:28 SPEED, Harvey SM 423 10
15 0:34:16 SMITH, Alistair SM 424 16
17 0:34:51 WHITE, Jon SM 432 21
49 2:15:48 Totals
3 : Solihull & Small Heath AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
10 0:33:35 LYSTER, Nicholas SM 452 11
12 0:33:49 SPENCER, Toby SM 458 13
21 0:36:15 LIDGATE-TAYLOR, Steve SM 453 36
33 0:38:37 FISHER, Kevin SM 456 61
76  2:22:16 Totals
4 : Birmingham Rowheath AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
16 0:34:34 MATTHEWS, Martin SM 477 19
22 0:36:20 BANKS, Ed SM 473 37
26 0:36:48 TUNE, John SM 474 43
43 0:42:13 ADEDIMEJI, Abayomi SM 470 96
107 2:29:55 Totals
5 : Stratford Upon Avon AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
20 0:36:13 MINTON, Rob SM 465 35
28 0:37:48 TOLLHURST, Danny SM 466 50
37 0:39:37 LYNCH, Dan SM 462 74
45 0:42:53 DEACON, James SM 467 106

130 2:36:31 Totals

RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)20 8399 1773 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on
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Place

Place
14
34
36
43

127

Time
0:34:37
0:35:07
0:36:05
0:37:44

2:23:33

Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Masters Men Team Competition

Saturday 9 January 2010. 2:30 pm
(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

Coventry Godiva

Name
BODYCOTE, Aaron

COMBSTOCK, Emerson

ROSE, Harvey
PETERS, Mike
Totals

Kenilworth Runners

Time
0:34:32
0:35:58
0:36:47
0:38:28

2:25:45

Name
JOHNSON, Mike
BIRCH, Graham
NOONAN, Patrick
HOMES, Roger
Totals

Bournville Harriers

Time
0:33:18
0:35:14
0:36:00
0:39:40

2:24:12

Name

ANDREW, Rob
PARKER, Dean
ROSE, Sean
PEARSON, Stuart
Totals

Sparkhill Harriers

Time
0:34:28
0:35:53
0:37:29
0:40:15

2:28:05

Name
THOMPSON, P
RILEY, Darren
STRINGER, Nick
GOTHARD, Derek
Totals

Birchfield Harriers

Time
0:35:56
0:36:31
0:38:31
0:38:36

2:29:34

Name
DIMPLEBY, Peter
MURLEY, Mike
MCNAMEE, Simon
BOURNE, Wayne
Totals

Leamington C & AC

Time
0:35:48
0:37:11
0:38:17
0:38:53

2:30:09

Name

CORNFIELD, Steven
ASHWORTH, Dave
GRIFFIN, Paul
KINSON, Simon
Totals

Northbrook AC

Time
0:36:02
0:39:17
0:39:32
0:40:21

2:35:12

Name
O'SHEA, Mick

ANDERSON, Howard

HODGE, Richard
WHEELER, Mike
Totals

Continued on next page

Race Age Category

Race Age Category
SM
SM
SM
SM

Race Age Category

Race Age Category
SM
SM
SM
SM

Race Age Category
SM
SM
SM
SM

Race Age Category

Race

586
589
587
591

Race

592
604
600
594

Race

570
579
573
574

Race

658
646
647
656

Race

552
555
554
551

Race

609
614
610
612

Race

629
618
626
634

Race
20
24

34
49

Race

18

42
55

Race

25

75

Race

17
29
48
81

Race



Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Masters Men Team Competition

Saturday 9 January 2010. 2:30 pm
(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

8 : Kenilworth Runners
Place Time Name

27 0:38:35 WILLIAMS, Mick
29 0:38:39 BRYAN, Peter
37 0:39:36 GREEN, Richard
64 0:43:40 HALL, Mark
157 2:40:30 Totals

9 : Stratford Upon Avon AC
Place Time Name

33 0:39:10 BOWYER, Malcolm

35 0:39:27 HAWKES, Keith

41 0:40:13 COCKERILL, Andy

62 0:43:26 TURNER, John
171  2:42:16 Totals

10 : Sphinx AC
Place Time Name
8 0:35:24 MILES, Ashley
51 0:41:06 IRWIN, Michael
56 0:42:20 PATTON, Graham
57 0:42:23 MORGAN, Peter
172 2:41:13 Totals

11 : Leamington C & AC
Place Time Name

32 0:39:09 MILLER, Brian

39 0:39:43 GARLIC, Graham

52 0:41:40 MONTGOMERY, Alex

69 0:44:15 ROBERTS, Graham
192  2:44:47 Totals

12 : Sparkhill Harriers
Place Time Name

44 0:40:23 JOHNSON, D

46 0:40:36 HINKS, Craig

50 0:40:59 ROSS, Phil

61 0:42:41 MILLS, R
201 2:44:39 Totals

13 : Birmingham Rowheath AC
Place Time Name

20 0:37:25 GRAY, Richard

54 0:42:16 CARNEY, Richard

79 0:45:45 LUDFORD, Martin

90 0:50:14 MANN, Geoff
243  2:55:40 Totals

14 : Northbrook AC
Place Time Name
45 0:40:28 AUSTIN, Pete
48 0:40:49 HOQY, Tony
53 0:42:08 FRENCH, Richard
97 0:54:46 FRENCH, Tony
243 2:58:11 Totals

Continued on next page

Race Age Category

Race Age Category
SM
SM
SM
SM

Race Age Category

Race

595
593
602
598

Race

677
675
690
686

Race

668
694
661
670

Race

613
605
606
607

Race

660
641
650
654

Race

564
563
561
560

Race

619
627
624
625

Race

84
88
95
145



Warwickshire County AA XC Champs 2010

Masters Men Team Competition

Saturday 9 January 2010. 2:30 pm
(4 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

15 : Sphinx AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category

58 0:42:25 PEARS, Bryan SM 663 101

59 0:42:29 GOWER, Ian SM 662 102

60 0:42:39 COYLE, Mark SM 665 103

72 0:44:32 HUDSPITH, Mick SM 667 119
249  2:52:05 Totals

16 : Stratford Upon Avon AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category

63 0:43:37 WILSON, Roger SM 688 109

66 0:43:57 MAUNDRELL, Dave SM 673 112

68 0:44:08 KIRK, Steve SM 691 114

76 0:44:45 HAWKINS, Paul SM 674 123
273  2:56:27 Totals

17 : Bournville Harriers Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category

49 0:40:56 WILSON, Daniel SM 572 89

65 0:43:45 DUGMORE, Paul SM 577 111

75 0:44:41 DOHERTY, Terry SM 578 122

86 0:48:10 ROBERTS, Barrie SM 571 133
275 2:57:32 Totals

18 : Sparkhill Harriers Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category

77 0:45:10 CARROLL, Andrew SM 642 124

78 0:45:37 ARNOLD, Mark SM 657 125

87 0:48:59 GOULDING, John SM 655 135

93 0:51:40 WINTER, David SM 659 141
335 3:11:26 Totals

19 : Stratford Upon Avon AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category

80 0:45:51 TODMAN, Martin SM 681 127

83 0:47:07 MARSHALL, Philip SM 683 130

85 0:48:03 LIST, Andy SM 679 132

92 0:51:14 HUNT, Tony SM 680 140
340 3:12:15 Totals

20 : Kenilworth Runners Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category

74 0:44:36 ALEXANDER, Stan SM 603 121

82 0:46:33 DABLE, Tom SM 596 129

89 0:49:39 SHILLINGTON, Stef SM 601 137

98 0:57:33 BRICHER, Colin SM 597 146
343 3:18:21 Totals

21 : Sphinx AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category

81 0:46:02 NAUGHTON, Kevin SM 664 128

88 0:49:32 TIMMS, Mitch SM 669 136

94 0:51:55 THORLEY, Bob SM 671 142

95 0:52:56 FOSTER, Charlie SM 695 143

358 3:20:25 Totals
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